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

this notice will be pleaded in bar of

their recovery. All persons, firms and

corporations indebted to the estate

should make immediate payment.
This the 30th day of December,

1994.
Rufus Franklin Ware, Executor
Estate of Bessie Woods Ware
104 Benfield Road

Kings Mountain, NC 28086
KMH-855 12:30; 1:6,13,20

CLEVELAND COUNTY
NORTH CAROLINA

NOTICE OF THE DISSOLUTION
OF DELLINGER'S AUTO AND
TRUCK PARTS, INC. a North

Carolina Corporation
TO: All persons having claims

against Dellinger's Auto and Truck
* Parts, Inc.

Pleasetake notice that Dellinger's Auto
and Truck Parts, Inc., pursuant to a

vote ofits shareholders, was dissolved
as of December 1, 1993. All persons
having any claim against said corpo-
ration should mail a notice of such
claim against said corporation to the
corporation's principal office at 130
Dillon Road, Kings Mountain, North
Carolina 28086. Said notice must con-
tain a statement regarding the nature
of any claim, the name and address of

the claimant or claimants, the date

such claim arose, and copies of any
writings, receipts, or correspondence
showing proof of the claim. All claim-
ants are hereby notified that any claim
will be barred unless a proceeding to
enforcethatclaimis commencedwithin
five (5) years after the publication of

this notice.
GEORGE B: THOMASSON, P.A.
P.O. Box 205
Kings Mountain, NC 28086

 

 

JOE ANN DONAGENCY

Phone (704) 739-7616
103 S. Piedmont Ave.
Kings Mountain, NC
ARRRRRRRRARRRARRAARARARAKES

DEEP DOWN INSIDE YOU WANT IT!
COME SEE IF INDEED YOU CAN'T
AFFORD THIS BRICK, 1-1/2 STORY,
3 BDRMS, 2 BATH, FIRELACE, GAS

FURNACE, CENTRAL AIR
REDUCED$5,000.00

RERRARRRARRRAARRARRRRARAL

MORE THAN JUST ANOTHER FACE
THIS BRICK, I-1/2 STORY,

3 BDRMS, 3 BATH, FIREPLACE, GAS
FURNACE, CENTRAL AIR, FORMAL

DINING, DECK, BASEMENT, GARAGE,
AND GREAT FLORIDA ROOM HAS

PERSONALITY!

THESE PROPERTIES JOIN AND MAY BE
PURCHASED AS ONE

RRRARRRRRERRRARARRRRRAARRE

LAND SAKES ALIVE!
PLENTY OF YARD GOES WITH THIS
3 BDRM, 2 BA, FIREPLACE LOCATED

ON OVER ONE ACRE
BETHLEHEM ESTATES

FOR ADDED PRIVACY, SEE THIS FIRST
RRRAARRRARAAARRAARRRRRAALL

BACK FROM YOUR HONEYMOON?

BEGIN LIFE TOGETHER IN THIS
BUNGALOW 2 BDRM, 1 BA, NEWLY
DECORATED WITH GAS PACK AND

ATTIC STORAGE
TIE KNOT ON SUPER VALUE!
ARARAARARRRRRRRRRRARRARRARAAE

FOR RENT
OFFICE SPACE: 1,2, OR 3 OFFICES
CONFERENCE ROOM - UTILITIES

$200 AND UP MONTHLY
DONALD CRAWF(RD  
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Wunch
Real Estate

Phillip Bunch, Broker
739-5291 ‘til 4:30 pm
739-6259 after 4:30
Brent Leigh, Sales

RESIDENTIAL
LARGE 2 RM. workshop with this 2 story Colonial,
3 BR, 2-1/2 ba. kitch. & din. area, frw/FP, CR, Ig.

woodedlot, 6512 Adele Lane, $87,900.

NEAR JR. & HS, brick ranch, w/3 BR, 1 ba,, LR,

orrORTUNITY

404 WESTGOLD ST.large 7 room
frame home. Remodeled. $49,900.
1-85 DIXON SCHOOL RD. 48+
acres ofrolling pasture and woods
at the end ofa paved service road.
$2500 per acre.
MARGRACE RD. 10+ acres join-
ing railroad and Crescent Hills.
Zoned R-8. Roughly half wooded
and half open. $45,000.

INSURANCE & REAL ESTATE
739-6411

kitch. & din. area, FR w/FP, Lg. deck, swim. pool,
outside storage, 700 Princeton Drive. $64,500.
RUSTIC RANCH on scenic acre lot, 3BR, 2ba., gr.,

kitch. & din. area,single cpt., CN. HT. & air, Eim Rd.,

$63,000.

NEW LISTING: Colonial ranch, 3 BR, 2 BA, LR w/
fp, kitch. & din. area, single car gar. Lot #13,
Fallsview Estates, $84,500.  LOT OF HOUSE at a Bargain Price, near KM High
& Jr. High, 4 or 5 BR, 2 ba., brick ranch w/2 kitch.,
din. area, FR with FP, deck, 2 car gar. part. fin.

bsmt., 2 fenced lots, 207 Fulton Dr. $93,500.

MARGRACE MILL AREA: 3 BR, 2 ba., frame

 

   

    
   

 

 

house, LR, kit. & din. area,inside util., part. wooded
lot, 109 Cloninger St, $28,000.    

     
     

     

     

  
    
    

    
    
  
  
    
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
      

  

LARRY HAMRICK
REALTY

739-3659

[Bais
MUST SEE HOME: Crescent Hill area
features 3 bedrooms and 2 baths. Well
kept with new windows and plumbing.
610 Crescent Circle. $99,900.
B50 ACRES FOR SALE: Crocker Road/
Bethlehem area. Good for development,
farming or homesite estate. $175,000.
DISCOVER THIS NEW SUBDIVISION:
Colonial Woods off Maner Rd. in Kings
Mtn. 2 blocks from High School. All city
water, sewer and underground electric.
Paved and curbed streets. Wooded lots
with restrictions start at $15,000. READY
TO BUILD NOW. Use your builder or
ours. Call for details!

WARLICK AND
HAMRICK

ASSOCIATES
INSURANCE AND REAL ESTATE
106 EAST MOUNTAIN STREET

Co EonTaACT
Ave., $59, ou.

PRICE REDUCED! CONVENIENTTO GASTONIA-
SHOPPING: 2STY Colonial w/ full basement. Plenty
of storage. 4 BR, 2-12 BA, FRw/FP, DR,Kit. & Din.,
on well maintained 2 1/4 acre lot. Owner will pay
closing costs. 729 Canterbury Drive, $134,000.
NEW CONSTRUCTION: 3BR, 2 ba. ACT
nientto 74 B lot,
owner will cc UNDER CONTR ;awtact, 10t A, Payne Rd.,
$64,500.

MOBILE HOMES
& MOBILE HOME LOTS

REDUCED3 BR., 2BA., 1986 Double Wide
Mobile Home, 1/2 acre lot, LR,Kitch. din. RM, deck,
storage shed, central H&A, Brevard Rd., $35,900.
CONVENIENT TO 74 BYPASS, wooded 2 ac.lots,
some with creek, cty water & sewer, lot 1-6 Hoyle
Rd., $12,000 to $16,000.

VERY PRIVATE 1-1/8 acre, part. wooded,levellot
wi/driveway, Love Valley Area, Patriot's Way Road,
$6,750. Owner Financing Available.

ACREAGE & LOTS
NEAR HIGH SCHOOLAREA 5 bldg. lots, over 700'
paved rd.frontage,partially wooded,city Util. avail-
able, Margrace Ave., All for $25,000.
ATTENTION CONTRACTORS: 5.3 acres, previ-
ously divided into 10 lots, end of paved road, mostly
wooded. Meadow Lane $24,500
MOUNTAIN PROPERTY: Lake Lure Estates, off
Hwy. 74, scenic building lot, 3.6 acres,Rutherford
County, 19 Dogwood Dr., $12,500.

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES
INDUSTRIAL WAREHOUSESfor lease. $1500 to
12,000 sq. ft. Call for details. 

 

 

£entit hed1-1/2 baths,basement; brick, 1603 sq.ft. 70's. MLS#16738
seroateTo SEERERY |

|

SWNE] 

 

MLS
739-1282

... 739-0836

Hometown Realty, Inc. ... 739-6322
608 York Road, Kings Mountain PREY

MINI-GENTLEMANS FARM 2.65 acres, spacious 3 bedroom
home, enclosed back porch with wrap around windows, barn
garage. Priced to sell reduced to 59,900. MLS#16818
HANG YOUR SADDLE HERE, room for horses, and relaxed
country living in this 4 bedrm, 3 bath home, family rm, pool, new
barn and two car garage all on 5.89 acres. MLS#17046
DREAM MAKER, brick 3 bedrm, 2 bath, fireplace with
woodburner insert, extra features, deck. Wake up and call now!

MLS#17129
OWNER WILL PAY CLOSING COST! Two bedrm., spacious
kitchen, newer carpet, inside laundry, large deck, only $37,900.

MLS#16905
OWNERWILLPAYCLOSING COST! Stowe Acres location, 3

: aCentury IS [£0] [B=
Linda Newsome

Kim Peeler

Diane Russell

Gene Hart

= dal.

R WILL PAY CLOSING COST! Linwood area, price
adjustment, 3 bedrms., 2 baths, 1700 sq. ft. brick, family rm.,

with fireplace. $65,000.
 

 

 

 

REALTY

739-1616

Alexander
Business 74, Professional Park

 

BRANDONWOOD - 102 Heather Lane, New 1456 sq. ft. home, Max heat.

Affordable country living with conveniences to city advantages,just off of 74

By-pass, Moss Lake exit. R on Reliance Rd. $92,000. (R-16921)
BRANDONWOOD -104 &3 e, 1586 sq. ft. home. Max heat.
 

Affordable country living ien city advantages. Just off of
74 By-pass, Moss Lake exit. R on Reliance Rd. $94,000. (R16922)
HIDE-A-WAY just off 1-85 at SC 18 Gaffney small cottage $28,800.(R-
16861)

STARTER HOMEin very good condition, 2BR, 1 bath, gas heat,attractive
yard. Only $38,500. Fulton Drive. (R-16860)
NICE LOCATION - Brick doublewide, 1729 sf., 3bedroom, 2 bath,gasheat,
extra large den. 1022 Cleveland Ave. Grover. $48,800. (R-16566)

 

 

 

  
 

BRIDGES TIT
AND HOME CENTER

100 S. Cansler St. at East King St.
739-5461

   

    
   

Your

Hardware Supplier
' in Kings Mountain

Bring in this coupon

Lor ONEREEKEY|
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single...99 Installed

pouble 1 09Dgated
600 E. Wilkinson Blvd.

824-3342   
[Sain1B]

Call 739-3666 * Kings Mountain ® WE DELIVER

BRICK - BLOCK - MORTAR - SAND

 

- BRICK - BLOCK - MORTAR - SAND

 

LOTS OF SPACE- Brick, 4 BR, 2 bath, two story home. Business 74,1202
Shelby Rd. REDUCED $79,900. (R-15230)
CUSTOM BUILT ESTATE HOME - One owner, approx. 4000 sf, heated
basement game room withfireplace. Wide mouldings, ceramic bath,lots of
storage and other amenities. Four bedroms, 3 baths, beautiful loton 1+acre.

Crescent Circle. (R-16920)

NEW BRICK - 3 BR, 2 bath_gaggen tub, front porch and rear patio,large
storage in double garage.SEEecaye with nomo. pay. until

1994. (R-16921)
ONE OWNER - Custom built brick Dutch Colonial, CountryClub section.
Located on large lot adjoining club property. 4 bedrooms, 4 baths,in top
condition. Basement includes 1000 sq. ft. finished with 480 sq. ft. unfinished.

Inground kidney shaped pool sets off the other pretty landscaping. (R-

16945)

 

 

 

acres. Plenty of storage in this 2700 sq. ft. home. Wrap around deck, Dbl.
garage, well established shrubs and trees. Large storage and workshop in

rear of property. (R-16923)
COUNTRYLIVINGINTHE CITY -Beautiful2263sq.ft.ranch style home
on 20+ acres. 9 rooms, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths. One owner. Private location,
glassed in porch, extra large 1488 sq. ft. workshop. Horses permitted. Only

$198,000. Must see to believe. (R-17126)
EXCELLENT INDUSTRIAL SITE - 5 acres, with 630ft. road frontage on US
29, North of Grover, borders city limits. Gas, water & sewer available.

$100,000. (L-17127)

Kings Mountain's KEY Resource for Real Estate
Ruby M. Alexander certified Real Estate Specialist

Fain Hambright 937-7871   

 

Sandra

Wilson

Realty
129 S. Battleground Ave.

739-5872

 

Kings
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amie |
2 [B WisWarranty Corporation smamams

Your FamilyIrThe Best
Call KM's Real Estate Professionals

CUSTOM BUILT 1-1/2 story, 4BR/ PRIDE OF OWNERSHIPisreflected
SEAhoseonagenical landscaped in this 3 BR, 2 bath contemporary ranch.
room with cozy reesIon 8 pleas- Maintenance fee vinyl siding & a split

ant kitchen, and the bright beautiful bedroom plan make this a great buy at
Florida room. A qualit $39,900. 1700 Northwood Drive.

Han (redalJeatures, 08 Scism Rd. AFFORDABLE AND SPARKLING
old Run , ih oN
HOMESPUN CHARM in this 2BR, 1 CLEAN 3 BR/IBA in mint condition,
bath bungalow with screened front arge lot in country setting.
porch. Comfortable home with nice Woodbark Lane. $58,900.
sized rooms and large yard shaded by CUTE2BR,1bath home, remodeled in

huge oaks. 1535 N. Piedmont Ave. quietneighborhood in Cherryville. 603
Self Street. $31,000.

OLDER HOME with large rooms, 3

$29,900.
QUALITY CONSTRUCTION, 4BR/

BR, 2 baths, needs TLC! Gas heat &

central air. Excellent location. 604 W.

2BA brick home in super neighbor-

Gold St. $55,900.

hood,has all theamenities and delight-
ful screened porch for warm evenings
i summer. 504 Allison Court.
14 iLBMAS HOUSE 5BR/2BA, SPACIOUS 3BR, 2 bath, brick ranch

brick traditional, with over 1,900 sq. ft.  Withlargemaster BR & in-ground pool
inexcellent neighborhood. Needssome in quiet neighborhood. Sellers want
TLC, but has lots of potential. Situated offer! 112 Colonial Drive. $83,500.
onlacrepluslot.250 Putnam LakeRd. ACREAGE

WOODED LOT,just outside town in
quiet area, would make a beautiful
building site. Restrictedto protect your
invenstment. Phifer Circle $11,900.

BEAUTIFUL 8 ACRE TRACT-Just
minutes from the by-pass. Perfect for
mini ranch or homesite. Won';t last
long at $42,500.
2 ACRE LOT in restricted area, close to

by-pass. Perfect for home site. Putnam
Lake Road $12,000.
TWO 3 ACRE LOTS-alsoin restricted
area on Putnam Lake Road. Prices are
$19,750 and $17,750.
BUILDING LOT,zoned N-B suitable
for a variety of businesses. N. Cansler

St. $12,000.

GREAT OPPORTUNITY FOR IN-
3 VESTOR- Approx. 70 acres in fast de-

nestled in3 wooded acresof land. Great veloping West Gastonia with over 1500
floor plan with finished basement »f front Hwy. 29-74. Priced right

space. Priced right $142,500. . hiA wy yFriced Hig
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